
FIA CEZ Endurance

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 19 May 2019

Final Class-Result  Race

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY
H-R

CR 01-2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Klasse GT3-
 

77 Richard CHLAD jr.(CZE)  1 -- 37 laps --AUDI R8 LMS Ultra
KK RACING TEAM KLUB v ACR

1:00:11.818 1:30.186 23

777 Mateusz LISOWSKI(POL) 21.193 2 21.193AUDI R8 LMS
OLIMP RACING

1:00:33.011 1:29.094 4

2 Libor MILOTA(CZE) 5.122 3 26.316MERCEDES AMG GT3
GT2 MOTORSPORT

1:00:38.134 1:31.080 3

27 Daniel SKALICKY(CZE)  4 -- 36 laps --AUDI R8 LMS Ultra
DUCK RACING

1:00:25.459 1:32.502 24

5 Stanislaw JEDLINKSI(POL)  5 -- 35 laps --AUDI R8 LMS
OLIMP RACING

1:00:59.456 1:34.606 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
E-GT3 

24 Gregor ZISGO(SVK)  1 -- 36 laps --BMW M6 GT3
TREVOR RACING

1:00:37.362 1:31.781 33

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
E-GTC 

69 SLÁDECKA-SLÁDECKA(SVK)  1 -- 37 laps --LAMBO RGHINI Huracan EVO
SLADECKA MOTORSPORT

1:00:10.819 1:30.000 5

66 FORMANEK-MICANEK(CZE) 45.680 2 45.680LAMBO RGHINI Huracan EVO
MICANEK MOTORSPORT ACCR TEAM

1:00:56.499 1:30.962 6

222 DVORÁCEk-ZÁRUBA(CZE)  3 -- 35 laps --LAMBO RGHINI Huracan EVO
MICANEK MOTORSPORT ACCR TEAM

1:00:03.950 1:29.305 30

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
E-D4-3500 

124 Jáchym GALÁS (CZE) 3:35.216 1 -- 33 laps --VW Golf GTI TCR
GT2 MOTORSPORT

1:00:06.655 1:39.970 4

22 WITTKE-FULÍN(CZE) 0.734 2 0.734SEAT Cupra TCR
FULLINRACE ACADEMY

1:00:07.389 1:39.802 7

15 Petr VÁLEK(CZE)  3 -- 32 laps --BMW M3 GTR
VÁLEK AUTOSPORT

1:00:55.051 1:45.855 3

999 KISMARTY-LECHNER-TÓTH(HUN)  4 -- 29 laps --SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

1:00:07.819 1:41.604 28

468 ADÁMEK-HORNÁK(CZE)  5 -- 21 laps --AUDI RS3 LMS TCR
HORNÁK-ADITIS

38:43.719 1:39.620 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
E-HUN 

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:28.170  in lap  2  by  nbr. 1 : Max ASCHOFF(Max ASCHOFF) (GINETTA G58 LMP 3)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Walter Jobst Istvan Moni
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7 Kálmán Bódis(HUN)  1 -- 34 laps --BROKERNET Silversting
BOVI MOTORSPORT

1:00:04.959 1:39.278 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
E-D5 

3 VOLENTÉR-KONVICKA(CZE)  1 -- 35 laps --NORMA  E30 LMP3
AUTOKLUB JV SPORT RACING ACR

57:31.813 1:29.472 4

20 Gerald Heigis (CZE)  2 -- 15 laps --ADESS 03 LMP3 25:18.470 1:38.476 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
E-Div. I 

1 Max ASCHOFF(GER)  1 -- 37 laps --GINETTA G58 LMP 3
EDEKA ASCHOFF RACING TEAM

1:00:02.101 1:28.170 2

Car # 777  30 sec Drive Through Penalty
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